16.51 mm
[0.650 in]
88.13 mm
[3.470 in]
0.00 mm
[0.000 in]
26.30 mm
[1.035 in]
39.03 mm
[1.536 in]
26.30 mm
[1.035 in]
39.03 mm
[1.536 in]
0
.
0
0
m
m
[
0
.
0
0
0
i
n
]
1
3
9
.
7
0
m
m
[
5
.
5
0
0
i
n
]
1
5
9
.
7
7
m
m
[
6
.
2
9
0
i
n
]
1
3
9
.
7
0
m
m
[
5
.
5
0
0
i
n
]
1
5
9
.
7
7
m
m
[
6
.
2
9
0
i
n
]
330.20 mm
[13.000 in]
16.50 mm
[0.650 in]
 TYP
13.34 mm
[0.525 in]
 TYP
4 X 4.00 mm THRU
 7.50 mm X 82.0°
4 X 0.157 in THRU
 0.295 in X 82.0°
[ ]
4 X 10-32 UNF - 2B
4.30 mm
[0.169 in]
4 X
BOTH SIDES
3.11 mm
[0.122 in]
101.60 mm
[4.000 in]
101.60 mm
[4.000 in]
78.05 mm
[3.073 in]
2.03 mm
[0.080 in]
83.71 mm
[3.296 in]
71.70 mm
[2.823 in]
6.35 mm
[0.250 in]
RM2U13BKSP